A21
Catalog 1308390 Dimensions are in inches  Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-3611-1514
Issued 9-04 and millimeters unless otherwise reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Hong Kong: 852-2735-1628
specified. Values in parentheses Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Japan: 81-44-844-8013
www.tycoelectronics.com or brackets are metric equivalents. to change. C. America: 52-55-5-729-0425 UK: 44-141-810-8967
A
MRD Series
FEATURES:

TR = Tape & reel
(surface mount only)
HOW TO ORDER
TRUTH TABLES
Color Code
Circuit Type Actuator Color
10 Red
10C Orange
16 Green
16C White
MRD
Circuit   Types
10 - BCD
10C = BCD complement
16 = Hexadecimal
16C = Hexadecimal complement
16-Position Hexadecimal Complement (white actuator)
Pos. 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 A B C D E F
C X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1 X X X X X X X X
2 X X X X X X X X
4 X X X X X X X X
8 X X X X X X X X
10-Position, BCD (red actuator)
Pos. 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
C X X X X X X X X X X
1 X X X X X
2 X X X X
4 X X X X
8 X X
16-Position, Hexadecimal (green actuator)
Pos. 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 A B C D E F
C X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1 X X X X X X X X
2 X X X X X X X X
4 X X X X X X X X
8 X X X X X X X X
10-Position, BCD Complement (orange actuator)
Pos. 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
C X X X X X X X X X X
1 X X X X X
2 X X X X X X
4 X X X X X X
8 X X X X X X X X
Rotary DIP Switches, Low Profile, Process Sealed, 7MM, Through Hole
and Surface Mount